EN
D
.D
P
L
.0
58
-E

228/1 and are suitable for rigid and semi-rigid hoses
commonly used in lubrication.
Ordering code
MODEL TYPE
01 	 =	 Straight male push-in fitting
15 	 =	 Swivel elbow push-in fitting
SERIES
HP =	 High pressure push-in fitting
TUBE CONNECTION
04 	 =	 Tube diameter (mm)
06 	 =	 Tube diameter (mm)
THREADED CONNECTION
018C 	=	 Gc 1/8” (UNI ISO7/1)
014C 	=	 Gc 1/4” (UNI ISO7/1)
0516 	 =	 5/16” 24UNF
675D 	=	 M6x0,75 Parallel
0061 	 =	 M6x1 Tapered
061D 	=	 M6x1 Parallel
0081 	 =	 M8x1 Tapered
081D 	=	 M8x1 Parallel
0101 	 =	 M10x1 Tapered
101D 	=	 M10x1 Parallel
0121	 =	 M12x1 Tapered
0010 	 =	 M10x1 with O-Ring
0018 	 =	 G1/8” with O-Ring
HP01 018C04
HP Series
High pressure push-in fittings
Advantages